
Local Interagency Team Coordinators 
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Barre 
 
Sara Miller 
SaraM@WCMHS.ORG 
Washington County Mental Health 
579 South Barre Rd 
Barre, VT 05641 
(802) 476-1480 
 

Bennington 
 
Ryan Lane 
RLane@ucsvt.org  
United Counseling Services 
P.O. BOX 588 
Bennington, VT 05201 
(802) 442-5491 
 

Brattleboro 
 
Lori Schreiner 
lschrein@hcrs.org 
Health Care & Rehabilitative Services 
51 Fairview Street 
Brattleboro, VT 05301 
(802) 254-7500 
 
 
 

Chittenden County 
 
Beth Goss 
BethG@howardcenter.org 
Howard Center 
102 South Winooski Avenue 
Burlington, VT 05401 
(802) 488-6623 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hartford 
 
Jenni Campbell 
Jcampbell@claramartin.org  
Clara Martin Center 
11 North Main Street 
Randolph, VT 05060 
(802) 728-4466 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Addison County 
 
LuAnn Chiola 
lchiola@csac-vt.org  
Counseling Service of Addison County 
89 Main Street 
Middlebury, VT 05753 
(802) 388-6751 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Morrisville 
 
Robyn Daley 
robynd@lamoille.org 
Lamoille County Mental Health 
72 Harrel Street 
Morrisville, VT 05661 
(802) 888-5026 
 
 

Newport 
 
Vicky Whitehill 
vwhitehill@nkhs.net 
Northeast Kingdom Human Services 
PO Box 724 
Newport VT 05855 
(802) 393-6660 

Rutland 
 
Krista Barbagallo 
kbarbagallo@rmhsccn.org 
Rutland Mental Health Services 
P.O. Box 222 
Rutland, VT 05701 
(802) 775-2381 
 
 

Springfield 
 
Heidi Conley 
hconley@hcrs.org  
Health Care & Rehabilitative 
Services 
390 River St. 
Springfield, VT 05156 
(802) 886-4500 Extension 2554 
 

Franklin/Grand Isle County 
 
Heather Wilson  
Heather.Wilson@ncssinc.org  
Northwestern Counseling & 
Support Services 
130 Fisher Pond Road 
St. Albans, VT 05478-6286 
(802) 524-6554 
 

St. Johnsbury 
 
Vicky Whitehill 
vwhitehill@nkhs.net  
Northeast Kingdom Human Services 
PO Box 724 
Newport VT 05855 
(802) 334-6744 
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